
APPLICATION: RZ 22-0453     

ZHM MEETING DATE: August 15, 2022 

BOCC MEETING DATE: October 11, 2022   CASE REVIEWER:  Chris Grandlienard 

 

 

The applicant has withdrawn this application.  

 

Zoning  

Administrator  

Sign-off:   



From: Timoteo, Rosalina
To: Timoteo, Rosalina
Subject: FW: Pressman: Annexation/Tweaked Plan
Date: Wednesday, July 27, 2022 10:54:10 AM

 

From: todd@pressmaninc.com
Date: July 26, 2022 at 11:17:24 AM EDT
To: Mark Hudson <hudsonm@plancom.org>
Cc: Karpas Gus <gkarpas@templeterrace.com>, "Sherman, Michael"
<msherman@templeterrace.com>, "Cichon, Pamela" <pcichon@templeterrace.com>,
Sullaiman Hashim <Hsullaiman@aol.com>, "Spina, Steve"
<SSpina@templeterrace.com>, Krista Kelly <kellyk@plancom.org>
Subject: Re: Pressman: Annexation/Tweaked Plan

﻿Thank you Mark.  As the authorized agent for this application we are requesting the
withdrawal from Hillsborough County and remain with a City Temple Terrace
annexation.  Thank you. 

Todd Pressman
President, Pressman & Assoc., Inc,
200 2nd Avenue, South, #451
St. Petersburg, Fl. 33701
Ph. 727-804-1760
Email: Todd@Pressmaninc.com
Fx. 1-888-977-1179
Web: WWW. Pressmaninc.com
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